Innovation for versatility.
PLUG&
PLAY
PLUS
Electronic limit switch with wire control and encoder
This motor is suitable for installation on blinds
with both hard hangers and stoppers on the last blind.
Easy to install

Plug&Play Plus
Innovation for versatility.
Plug&Play Plus
Direct attachment to the aluminium side without brackets
(Ø 45, maximum 15 Nm).
Suitable for connecting in parallel.
Plug&Play Plus
Lockers components required for automatic adjustment
of the limit switches.
Visible
or hidden
stoppers
Safety or end stops
CLAMP
Code	 Head	 Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AEQ45061705 	 with clamp	 6 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AEQ45101705 	 with clamp	 10 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AEQ45151705 	 with clamp	 15 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AEQ45251705	 Plastic material	 25 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AEQ45321705	 Plastic material	 32 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AEQ45401705	 Plastic material	 40 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AEQ45501205	 Plastic material	 50 Nm 	 12 rpm	 586
Ø45
Ø35
Plug&Play Plus Plug&Play Plus
Dimensions
Code	 Head	 Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AEQ35053000 	 Plastic material	 5 Nm	 30 rpm	 547
AEQ35091600 	 Plastic material	 9 Nm 	 16 rpm	 547
Dimensions
L
L
Plug&Play Plus